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CONTACT DETAILS TO VATTENFALL’S OMBUDSPERSONS

1 Ombudspersons 

Sweden 

Advokatfirman Delphi 

Primary contact person: 

Peter Nordbeck, peter.nordbeck@delphi.se 

Tel: +46 8 677 55 30 

Mob: +46 709 25 25 01 

 

Other contact persons: 

Elisabeth Eklund, elisabeth.eklund@delphi.se 

Tel: +46 8 677 54 82 

Mob: +46 709 25 26 08 

Denmark 

Law firm Nyborg & Rørdam  

Primary contact person: 

Christian Sinding, csi@nrlaw.dk 

Tel: +45 33 387026 

Mob: +45 20 70 68 43 

 

Other contact persons: 

Henrik Dichman, hfd@nrlaw.dk 

Tel: +45 33 387027  

Mob: +45 30603235 

Hanne Rahbæk, hr@nrlaw.dk 

Tel: +45 33 387007  

Mob: +45 28109631  
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Finland 

Lawfirm Asianajotoimisto Eversheds Oy 

Primary contact person: 

Hannu Rintala, hannu.rintala@eversheds.fi  

Tel: +35 81 06841601 

 
Other contact persons: 

Mari Rusi, mari.rusi@eversheds.fi    

Tel: +358 10 684 1649 

Germany 

Fachanwälte für Strafrecht am Potsdamer Platz mbB 

Primary contact person: 

Dr. Rainer Frank, ombudsmann-vattenfall@fs-pp.de 

Tel: +49 30 318685-44  

 

Other contact persons: 

Dr. Leonie von Holtzendorff, ombudsperson-vattenfall@fs-pp.de 

Tel: +49 030 318685-44 
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United Kingdom 

Delphi Law Firm 

Primary contact person: 
Peter Nordbeck, peter.nordbeck@delphi.se  

Tel: +46 8 677 55 30 

Mob: +46 709 25 25 01 

 

Other contact persons: 

 anna.ribenfors@delphi.seAnna Ribenfors,  

Tel: +46 8 677 5449 

Mob: +46 709 25 25 49 

The Netherlands 

Sachse Advocatuur 

Primary contact persons: 

Hans J. Sachse, hans@sachse.nl 

Mob: +31 (0)6-54798218 

 

Other contact persons: 

Ton van Tielraden, ton.vantielraden@wilnishouse.nl 

Mob: +31 (0)6 54900037 
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Poland 

Kancelaria Prawna D. Cyran, R. Sasiak i Wspólnicy Spółka Komandytowa  
 

Primary contact person: 

Anna Nowakowska, incydent@dcrs.pl  

Tel: +48 32 207 22 97 

 

Other contact persons: 

Zbigniew Kost, incydent@dcrs.pl 
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